4⁄7“
4⁄25"
7⁄12"1
⁄31 "⁄31 "⁄31 " 5
PERFORMANCE
2'LV4-ITW2F
LV4-ITW3F
LV4-ITW4F

 META Surface-Pendant
Spec-grade | Vertical Architectural LED Linear Lighting
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
Example: LV4-ITW2F (Pendant)
 OPTIONAL PENDANT ACCESSORY
Ceiling Type
DW
Dry ceiling
Mount to J-box
TF
Drop ceiling clips for 9/16"
and 15/16" flat ceiling
TS
Drop ceiling clips for
9/16" slot ceiling
TX
Drop ceiling clips for
15/16" slot ceiling
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip QuickShip QuickShip QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
Power Cord&Aircraft Cable Optional Functions
C05WH
C12WH
12 ft white power cord + 12ft aircraft cable
C05BL
4 ft black power cord + 5ft aircraft cable
4 ft white power cord + 5ft aircraft cable
C12BL
12 ft black power cord + 12ft aircraft cable
Canopy
RDWH
1.6" Round & White
4.5" Round & White (Designed for power cable)
SQWH
1.6" Square & White
4.5" Square & White (Designed for power cable)
RDBL
1.6" Round & Black
4.5" Round & Black (Designed for power cable)
SQBL
1.6" Square & Black
4.5" Square & Black (Designed for power cable)
OCC
EME
Damp rated for ambient operating temperature of
-20°C to +40°C (-4° to+104°F).
LV4 I TW
Product Series
LV4
Driver
I
Internal Driver
-
CCT
TW
CCT Adjustable
3000K 3500K/4000K/
(Pendant)
Just to remark the mounting.